 GS-4210-24T2S
1
24-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed Switch
Cost-optimized Managed Switch with Advanced L2/L4 Switching and Security
PLANET GS-4210-24T2S is an ideal Gigabit Switch which provides cost-effective
advantage to local area network and is widely accepted in the SMB office network. It
offers intelligent Layer 2 data packet switching and management functions, friendly web

PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2017 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel:	886-2-2219-9518			 Fax:	886-2-2219-9528
Email:	sales@planet.com.tw				 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
 GS-4210-24T2S
6
Related Products
Available Gigabit SFP Modules for GS-4210-24T2S
Available Fast Ethernet SFP Modules for GS-4210-24T2S
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 220/550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port	1000BASE-LX	(WDM,TX:1310nm)	mini-GBIC	module	-	10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port	1000BASE-LX	(WDM,TX:1550nm)	mini-GBIC	module	-	10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port	1000BASE-LX	(WDM,TX:1310nm)	mini-GBIC	module	-	20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port	1000BASE-LX	(WDM,TX:1550nm)	mini-GBIC	module	-	20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port	1000BASE-LX	(WDM,TX:1310nm)	mini-GBIC	module	-	40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port	1000BASE-LX	(WDM,TX:1550nm)	mini-GBIC	module	-	40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port	100BASE-BX	Transceiver	(WDM,TX:1310nm)	-	20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port	100BASE-BX	Transceiver	(WDM,TX:1550nm)	-	20km
GS-4210-24T2S 24-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
GS-4210-16T2S 16-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
Ordering Information
Environment